
A la carte



Starters

Carrot Terrine 
yellow carrot • bryndza cheese • sea buckthorn

170 CZK 
 

Langoš 
yeast dough • goose • mayonnaise • black garlic • Iberian lardo • white radish • sour cream

195 CZK
  

Soups

Slow-Simmered Turkey Broth 
turkey broth • meat dumplings • homemade noodles • root vegetables 

95 CZK 
 

Cream Kulajda soup 
kulajda soup • mushrooms • potatoes • egg 63 • dill oil 

115 CZK

Main courses
 

Buns 
yeast dough • pork belly • cabbage • honey • ginger • mustard

185 CZK

Sirloin in cream sauce 
beef meat in cream sauce • homemade dumplings

cranberries in wine reduction • whipped cream 
325 CZK 

 
Fried Pheasant 

pheasant breast • sweet potatoes • black lentils • cream cheese
355 CZK 

 
Duck 

duck breast • parsnip • choux pastry • red wine • pomegranate
385 CZK 

 
Beef Ribs 

beef ribs • red wine • celery • kale • carrot
395 CZK 

 
Wild Boar 

wild boar loin • rosehips • potatoes • walnuts • chocolate • cinnamon
425CZK

 
Sea Bass 

sea bass • pumpkin • fennel • dill
425 CZK 

 
Beef Steak 

beef flank • king oyster mushrooms • Jerusalem artichoke • broccoli • quinoa • demi-glace
525 CZK



Veg meals

Beetroot Dumpling 
beetroot • bryndza cheese • cream • chips

245 CZK 
 

Lentil Salad 
beluga lentils • sweet potato • celery • onion • rocket • tahini

235 CZK
 

Kids meals

Fried chicken strips 
chicken breast • corn breadcrumbs • sweet potato purée • chips 

215 CZK 

Sirloin in cream sauce 
beef meat in cream sauce • homemade dumpling • whipped cream 

235 CZK

Desserts

Rum Baba 
yeast savarin • parsnip • whipped cream • cloves

150 CZK 
 

Chocolate Acorn 
chocolate • hazelnuts • cream • moss cake • mirabelle plums

165 CZK

Beer & wine sides

Fried schnitzels board 
chicken and pork meat • homemade pickled vegetables • pastries 

365 CZK

Cheese spread 
olomouc cheese • pickled onions • toast 

185 CZK

Information about allergens will be kindly provided by our waitres and waitresses.



Soft Drinks
Rajec water (semi-sparkling, still) 

Royal Crown Cola (regular, no sugar)

Kofola (draught)

Kofola  (draught)

Fruit lemonade (daily offer)

Vinea (white, red)

Targa Florio (orange)

Tonic (bitter, rose, ginger)

San Pelegrino rosso

Juices / Nectars (daily offer)

Carafe of water

Carafe of water

Coffee (Café Reserva)

Espresso (ristretto, lungo) 

Espresso doppio 

Espresso macchiato 

Cappuccino

Latte macchiato

Flat white

Viena coffee

Hot drinks
Tea (daily offer) 

Fresh tea with honey (fresh mint or ginger)

Chai Latté

Hot chocolate

Grog (rum with hot water and lemon)

Mulled wine (red)

Štrůdl (rum, jablko, skořice)

Hot Aperol

Plum & Ginger

Autumn Apple Gin

42 CZK

45 CZK

36 CZK

48 CZK

69 CZK

45 CZK

45 CZK

45 CZK

60 CZK

50 CZK

40 CZK

55 CZK

59 CZK

65 CZK

78 CZK

85 CZK

65 CZK

65 CZK

119 Kč

129 Kč

145 Kč

145 Kč

57 CZK

87 CZK

63 CZK

72 CZK

72 CZK

87 CZK

72 CZK

0,33 l 

0,25 l

0,3 l

0,5 l

0,4 l 

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,25 l

0,1 l

0,2 l

0,5 l

1 l



Draught / Bottled beers
Pilsner Urquell

Pilsner Urquell

Bernard lager

Bernard lager

Bernard Free (Plum)

Bernard Free (Plum)

Bernard Free - bottle

Cocktails
Aperol Spritz

Cuba Libre

Hugo Spritz

Limoncello Spritz

Negroni 

Pink / Gin & Tonic

San Pelegrino Spritz (virgin)

Shirley Temple (virgin)

VirGin & Tonic

Spirits & Liqueurs
Averna

Baileys

Becherovka

Fernet Stock

Gin Beefeater

Gin Tanqueray

Jägermeister

Martini/Cinzano (Bianco, Dry, Rosso)

Metaxa 7*

Metaxa 12*

Slivovice/Hruškovice Žufánek

Slivovice Jelínek	

Vodka Absolut

66 CZK

48 CZK

56 CZK

43 CZK

56 CZK

43 CZK

56 CZK

85 CZK

85 CZK

75 CZK

65 CZK

85 CZK

95 CZK

85 CZK

85 CZK

90 CZK

125 CZK

125 CZK

80 CZK

85 CZK

0,5 l

0,3 l

0,5 l

0,3 l

0,5 l

0,3 l

0,5 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,1 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

145 CZK

145 CZK

145 CZK

145 CZK

145 CZK

145 CZK

139 CZK

129 CZK

129 CZK



85 CZK

145 CZK

85 CZK

85 CZK

115 CZK

130 CZK

145 CZK

85 CZK

85 CZK

95 CZK

145 CZK

155 CZK

85 CZK

105 CZK

135 CZK

150 CZK

160 CZK

135 CZK

175 CZK

65 CZK

145 CZK

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

95 CZK

155 CZK

85 CZK

95 CZK

95 CZK

85 CZK

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

Whiskey
Wild Turkey Bourbon

Gold Cock 8 y.o.

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Honey

Tullamore Dew

Rums & Spirits
Angostura Reserva

Appleton Estate 12 y.o.

Bacardi blanco

Bacardi Oro

Beach House Spiced

Bumbu

Ron Canuto

Capitan Bucanero Elixir

Capitan Morgan Spiced

Contrabando rum

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12 y.o.

Don Papa

Havana

Legendario 7 y.o.

Matusalem Gran Reserva 15y.o.

Panama 10 y.o.

Plantation XO 20th Anniversary

Pyrat XO Reserve

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23yo

Rum Božkov Republika

Turquoise Bay

Premium rums
Ron Millonario 15

Ron Zacapa Negra

Ron Zacapa Centenario XO

200 CZK

245 CZK

280 CZK

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l



Make your loved one happy and give them a voucher in the
family guest house with modern gastronomy and

a romantic wellness center.

The voucher can be an ideal gift for your friends, loved ones,
eployees or business partner. 

Nowadays, there is nothing more enjoyable than enjoying
yourself and relax in our guest house “On the edge of the forest”

Give the experience

Please ask the staff for more information.


